
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 18-A

Start 2-11-19
10 soil 10 Finish 2-15-19
21 clay/gravel 31
63 shale 94
75 lime 169
88 shale 257
121 lime 378
56 shale 434
72 lime 506 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 997’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

6 shale 512
55 lime 567
181 shale 748
25 lime 773
42 shale 815
27 lime 842
27 shale 869
8 lime 877

14 shale 891
6 lime 897

10 shale 907
4 lime 911

33 shale 944
5 Sandy shale 949 odor 

10 bkn sand 959 good show
61 Shale 1020 T.D.


